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NAAM
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN

BRAEM ROBERT
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
BRAEM ROBERT

BRAEM ROBERT
ANCKAERT EDDY
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
ANCKAERT EDDY
ANCKAERT EDDY
BRAEM ROBERT

DE MEERLEER HUGO
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE MEERLEER HUGO

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
HEEREMAN ANDRE
BRAEM ROBERT

BRAEM ROBERT

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE MOYE BART
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
MARIEN HANS
ANCKAERT EDDY
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
ANCKAERT EDDY
CAMPHIJN ERIC

PENNE RAOUL

BRAEM ROBERT

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE MOYE BART
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE DECKER PAUL

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
HEEREMAN ANDRE
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4089349-15
4090317-15
4204329-15
4089335-15
4090371-15
4090308-15
3055077-15
4103033-15
4103060-15
4102857-15
4102891-15
4090307-15
4225715-15
4089341-15
4225716-15
4090704-15
4216537-15
4089144-15
4090706-15
4089147-15
4090362-15
4090301-15
4216871-15
4103024-15
4099440-15
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4256655-15
4089533-15
4103077-15
4216715-15
4256640-15
4089313-15
4094144-15
4245010-15
4102910-15
4204326-15
4118658-15
4103096-15
2078436-15
4090372-15
4099452-15
4204348-15
4094104-15
4089525-15
4103011-15
4219384-15
4089337-15
4109376-15
4090755-15
4103074-15
4096490-15
4089145-15
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:08.00 S:063
* BASIS:305000 B: 1
2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 158 219 29 23 10 17 14 DIVE

0 0 0 0 0 POEL * (c)2015 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

0 0 0 0 SPEC * DANK VOOR DEELNAME * 17 DEELNEMERS

0 0 0 0 KLEI * KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 OS2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR
1166,07 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2500 - - -
1163,25 2000 150 - - - - - - - -2000 - - -
1158,00 2222 150 300 375 375 - - - - -150020003000 -
1143,61 2000 150 - - - - - - - -1200 - - -
1139,36 2000 150 - - - - - - - -10001000 - -
1126,72 4444 600 1000 1250 1250 - 600 - - - 800 5001000 -
1124,59 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 700 - - -
1121,78 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 600 - - -
1112,70 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 500 - - -
1111,01 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 400 - - -
1106,28 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 300 - - -
1103,05 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 200 - - -
1092,04 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 100 - - -
1088,92 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - -
1087,09 1000 050 - - - - 600 - - - 100 - - -
1084,28 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - -
1080,25 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 100 - - -
1079,48 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1078,02 2222 150 225* (Q075* 075* - - - - - 075 500 700 -
1077,41 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1074,58 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1074,21 2000 150 - - - 600 - 600 600 - 075 500 700 1000
1074,02 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1072,89 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1072,39 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1071,78 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1070,63 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1069,52 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1065,99 2000 150 - - - - - - - 300 A 2 075 - - -
1063,84 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1063,66 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1062,85 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1062,12 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 500 700 -
1055,82 3333 300 225* 150* 150%* - - - - - 075 500 700 -
1055,51 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1055,41 2222 150 - - - 600 600 600 600 - 075 300 100 800
1054,65 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1054,31 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1052,76 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1051,90 2000 150 - - - 600 600 600 600 - 075 - - 500
1051,06 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1049,44 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1048,19 2000 150 - - - - - - - 1000 E 2 075 - - 500
1043,44 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1041,76 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1041,60 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1040,74 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1037,41 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1036,71 4444 300%* - - - 150* 450* 150* 150* - 075 - - 500
1036,18 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1034,08 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
1033,60 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - -
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BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
MARIEN HANS

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE MOYE BART

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
MARIEN HANS

BRAEM ROBERT
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE MOYE BART

BRAEM ROBERT

DE MOYE BART
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE MOYE BART

BRAEM ROBERT

DE MOYE BART
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE MOYE BART
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
COETSIERS - DE KOKE
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE MEERLEER HUGO

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE MEERLEER HUGO
HEEREMAN ANDRE
HEEREMAN ANDRE
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE MOYE BART
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE DECKER PAUL
BOGAERT MICHEL & CH
DE MOYE BART

DE MOYE BART

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
HEEREMAN ANDRE

VAN DER MAELEN-PENN
DE MEERLEER HUGO

DE MOYE BART

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
ANCKAERT EDDY
ANCKAERT EDDY

DE VADDER-VALCKENBO
DE MOYE BART
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4204343-15
4102863-15
4099428-15
4245047-15
4089309-15
4089547-15
4099464-15
4119580-15
4099455-15
4099404-15
4090728-15
4245004-15
4090370-15
4102890-15
4089510-15
4090323-15
4089556-15
4089142-15
4089552-15
4090377-15
4089579-15
4102904-15
4089501-15
4204363-15
4216773-15
4099463-15
4089338-15
4099449-15
4099458-15
4109372-15
4099405-15
4094149-15
4099410-15
4225711-15
4099441-15
4089115-15
4225732-15
4089120-15
4089105-15
4102916-15
4089534-15
4204354-15
4089328-15
4219393-15
4204362-15
4089536-15
4089594-15
4099421-15
4099429-15
4090504-15
4089104-15
4216666-15
4225703-15
4089531-15
4089358-15
4118659-15
4109341-15
4099474-15
4089511-15

130201.
125400.
130622.
130541.
125848.
125811.
130739.
130018.
130817.
130819.
130024.
130735.
130454.
125723.
130118.
130615.
130144.
130408.
130201.
130729.
130301.
130016.
130428.
131118.
131216.
131839.
131100.
131945.
132215.
131013.
132328.
132717.
132338.
132425.
132441.
131811.
132557.
131903.
132126.
131629.
131947.
132553.
132127.
132026.
132646.
132122.
132148.
133224.
133231.
132411.
132625.
132841.
133441.
132623.
132835.
132430.
132449.
133902.
132940.
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1033,45
1032,47
1031,96
1030,49
1029,95
1028,16
1027,66
1025,71
1025,55
1025,44
1025,21
1024,13
1021,77
1020,72
1017,52
1017,27
1016,06
1015,41
1015,11
1013,19
1011,76
1010,92
1006,94
1002, 63
994,40
992,18
989,54
988,77
981,10
978,50
977,41
977,31
976,90
974,00
973,75
970,58
969,42
967,94
960,76
959,12
958,71
957,77
957,38
955,73
955,18
953,99
952,70
951,14
950,81
950,14
946,09
944,73
944,12
939,32
936,59
935,43
934,51
932,53
929,97

050
150
150
050
150
150
050
050
150
150
150
150
050
050
150
150
150
150
150
050
050
150
050
050
150
050

S:063
B: 2
RAKE GROE WBS
- - 1500 E 3
- - 2000 N10
- - 1500 N 8
- - 2500 N15



* DE REISDUIF * SOUPPES-SUR-LOIN 08-08-15 * LOS :08.00 S:063

* APPELTERRE * 255 JONGE * BASIS:305000 B: 3
NR TOT NAAM GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U. SNELH. NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 O0S2 RAKE GROE WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR FIE
112 8.25 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 27 3 11 4090380-15 133600.0 927,20 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - 600
113 2.25 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 27 18 12 4090305-15 133612.0 926,65 2000 150 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
114 1.25 DE MOYE BART APP 46 11 14 4089553-15 133211.0 922,92 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
115 1.25 ANCKAERT EDDY GRI 26 4 14 4109371-15 132948.0 920,39 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
116 0.50 DE MOYE BART APP 46 27 15 4089592-15 133341.0 918,77 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
117 2.25 HEEREMAN ANDRE ASP 15 1 9 4089132-15 133631.0 917,70 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
118 2.25 HEEREMAN ANDRE ASP 15 7 10 4089146-15 133748.0 914,21 2000 150%* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
119 2.25 COETSIERS - DE KOKE ERE 6 6 4 4094132-15 134953.0 914,18 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
120 0.50 DE MOYE BART APP 46 40 16 4089575-15 133530.0 913,80 1000 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
121 2.25 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 21 5 9 4216864-15 134033.0 911,81 2000 150%* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
122 1.25 ANCKAERT EDDY GRI 26 7 15 4109366-15 133349.0 909,32 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
123 2.25 DE BLANDER WILLIAM OUT 7 7 5 4090757-15 133916.0 907,76 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
124 2.25 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 21 17 10 4256614-15 134218.0 907,15 2000 150%* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
125 2.25 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 27 15 13 4090361-15 134654.0 898,07 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
126 1.25 DE MEERLEER HUGO BUR 17 4 6 4225723-15 135151.0 898,06 1000 050 - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
127 22.25 VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN APP 13 1 10 4089353-15 134242.0 898,05 2000 150%* - - - - - - - 2000 E 4 075 - - - - -
128 2.25 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 27 11 14 4090316-15 134659.0 897,85 2000 150* - - - - - - - - 075 - - - - -
* 6.00 VAN DER MAELEN-PENN NED 21 1 13 4216504-15 140420.0 852,29 3333 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600
* 25.00 BRAEM ROBERT ouT 27 4 16 4090382-15 142355.0 811,48 2000 - - - - - - - - - - - -2000 - 500

GELD TERUG DIVERSEN DIV 30.00 /
DE BLANDER WILLIAM 3.33, BRAEM ROBERT 3.33, COETSIERS - DE KOKER 3.33, BOGAERT MICHEL & CHRIS 6.66, VAN DER MAELEN-PENNE 3.33, DE VADDER-VALCKENBORGH 3.33,
MARIEN HANS 3.33, VANDEN BROECK ERNEST 3.33,



